

Friday, May 10, 2024 BallenIsles Country Club The 11th Annual Moments Luncheon benefitting Healthy Mothers, Healthy Babies Coalition of Palm Beach County

Co-Chairwomen

Allison Taylor
Deloitte

Kathryn Rossmell

Lewis, Longman & Walker P.A.

Honorary Chair

Katrina Long-Robinson

Cornerstone Solutions

Sponsorship Opportunities

Presenting Moments Sponsor \$7,500

- Reserved table for ten to the Moments Luncheon with preferred seating
- Linked company logo on HMHB website (January through May) and event website
- Feature in digital event materials and social media
- Company logo in pre- and post event messaging
- Exposure to more than 13,000 HMHB supporters through promotional e-blasts
- Opportunity to speak from event podium
- Opportunity to provide branded place setting giveaway to guests (to be provided by donor and approved by HMHB; Presenting Sponsor level only)

Priceless Moments Sponsor \$5,000

- Ten tickets to Moments Luncheon
- Linked company logo on event website
- Recognition in digital event materials and social media
- Company logo in pre- and post event messaging
- Exposure to more than 13,000 HMHB supporters through promotional e-blasts

Defining Moments Sponsor \$3,000

- Six tickets to Moments Luncheon
- Linked company name on event website
- Mention in digital event materials and social media

Special Moments Sponsor \$2,000

- Four tickets to Moments Luncheon
- Linked company name on event website
- Sponsorship recognition in social media mention

The Toast Sponsor \$1.000

- Two tickets to Moments Luncheon
- Linked company name on event website

Interested in becoming a sponsor or purchasing five or more tickets?

Contact Director of Advancement, Mary Carhart at mcarhart@hmhbpbc.org or (561) 665-4518.





Sponsorship Commitment

Please indicate your level of investment:

	Presenting Moments Sponsor - \$7,500)	Special Moments Sponsor – \$2,000
	Priceless Moments Sponsor - \$5,000		The Toast Sponsor - \$1,000
	Defining Moments Sponsor - \$3,000		Individual Tickets – \$150 each
Contact .			
Company	<i></i>		
Address			
City		State _	Zip
Phone _		Email	
_ Please	e Invoice Me 🔲 Check Enclosed	Please Cha	arge My: 🗍 Visa 🗍 Mastercard 🗍 AMEX
Card No.		Ехр. До	ate CVV
Signatur	e		



Please return to Mary Carhart, Director of Advancement by email at mcarhart@hmhbpbc.org. For more information, please call (561) 665-4518.